Futures

Powered by [=isl=rH]

FTSE 100 Futures Report

21st February 2013

Gravestone Doji posted...

Page 2 — FTSE 100 Future Report

Analysts
Clive Lambert MSTA MCSI
Liam Roberts MSTA ACSI

Disclaimer:

web:

www.futurestechs.co.uk

bloomberg:

e-mail:

info@futurestechs.co.uk

telephone:

+44 (0) 1277 653526
twitter:
@futurestechs
linkedin:

Clive Lambert
ipad/iphone APP:

App Store — GET IT NOW!

v

WA

K @

= J
A
E

Fulures

1 Ed

FuturesTechs.com Ltd is Authorised & Regulated by the Financial Services Authority. This document is exclusively for the use of the person to whom it has been sent by email from
FuturesTechs.com Ltd. The client will have been classified prior to as a private or an intermediate client. If an intermediate client you will be aware of the FSA and FOS services not
provided. This communication has been prepared solely for information and data purposes and is not intended as an Invitation or Inducement with respect to the purchase or sale of
any financial instrument. This communication should not be regarded as a substitute for the exercise by the recipient of its own judgement. Any reliance placed on the communication
is at the reader’s risk. Information and opinions have been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but no representation is made to their accuracy.

© 2000-13 FuturesTechs.com Ltd. No copy can be taken without prior written permission. Charts © CQG, Inc. All rights reserved worldwide.


http://www.iconarchive.com/show/web-2-icons-by-fasticon/Twitter-icon.html
http://www.futurestechs.co.uk/
mailto:info@futurestechs.co.uk
http://twitter.com/#!/futurestechs
http://www.linkedin.com/pub/clive-lambert/26/b8a/46
http://a3.twimg.com/profile_images/1440403409/BUTTON.jpg

Futures

Powered by

FTSE Futures
(March ’13)

]

21st February 2013

Yesterday’s Market Profile

[ 3
4 QFAMIID MP = | T i

= - E-I Bk 24 33

E3045 EAS

B3030 ExXAR

B35 EETAR r
s 1y ZABLCDE

CELEE & Lxy ZABCD

S8 rutxyzBC0 1K

63855 rutayzBCD 1K

G340 rstvexzBCOH IK

3025 gr s1vexBCOGH | o=

B3810 Qr wwESCDFEGH | JK

83795 grwxBCOEFGH I JHL

BITa0 greDEFG i JEL

BITHE grwDEFG L

83750 GEFGKL

BIT35| w»gEFKL

airaa gEFL

BATOS GEFL r

B3890 gEL

BIOTE paEL

BIA60 npgEL

83048  grenpgl

63630  grenpglM

B38| gninrogLM

3600 GR R iEnaLE

BI085 CLINLALE ]

BI8TO G0 | Imnke

BI6SA|  ag |y

B3540 W Tu{,ljagnhﬁ

B3I526| | YanegeN

53510 Yl

B3495h N |

53480

BI85 L

et | LEEL) T L]

B3438) | B3900 el 4405

B3420] | MAX

B3405| | TPH 83920

E3300( | TPL &aT10

63376 | kg 48 2

63360 A04 iTWal  BT10D

12520

Souice: COG dne © 0L

Thea Fats 21 0L OT00:56

Daily Candlestick Chart

it QFA - FTSE Index, Adjusted Daily Continuation

JP | I /-/,,w T 500,
RETTTILLI T L ,
73 e T
3 =
Dec 2013 Fab
| [[o3 [10 [17 [24 [0z |07 [14 121 128 |01 [11 [18 |25

Source: CQG Inc. @ 2013 All rights reserved worldwide. hittp://www.cgg.com Thu Feb 21 2013 07:01:16

Comment

I was out yesterday afternoon and although | knew we’'d rejected the highs |
didn’'t realise that 1) The high was BANG ON the 6296 level that we've been
banging on about for an age now and 2) the resulting candlestick pattern is a
“Gravestone Doji”. Now Candlesticks can have some odd names and it can take a
bit of getting used to, but when you hear we’ve just posted a Gravestone Doji I'm
not sure you need to be prompted as to the connotations!

And we've seen some confirming weakness overnight. Yesterday's day session
low was 6352 and we’'re going to open below here. MIND THE GAP!

Trend support is at 6307. We shall see if this line can come to the rescue. If it
doesn’t and we see a “clean” break of 6307 look for further weakness targeting
6260 then 6174.

Automated Levels

Open
High
Low
Close

Change

R3
R2

R1

PP

s1

s2

S3
10DMA
20DMA
50DMA
ATR
RSI

6354
6397
6350
6351
-0.06%
6429
6413
6382
6366
6335
6319
6288
6303
6280
6114
55
63

Chart Levels/SkewBar

R7
R6
R5
R4
R3
R2
R1

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

6457
6432
6405.5
6397
6387
6367
6352

6320.5-24.5
6307
6293.5
6275
6260
6236
6216

pr—




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

