

FTSE 100 Futures Report

21st February 2013

Gravestone Doji posted...

Page 2 – FTSE 100 Future Report

Analysts Clive Lambert MSTA MCSI Liam Roberts MSTA ACSI

Disclaimer:

FuturesTechs.com Ltd is Authorised & Regulated by the Financial Services Authority. This document is exclusively for the use of the person to whom it has been sent by email from FuturesTechs.com Ltd. The client will have been classified prior to as a private or an intermediate client. If an intermediate client you will be aware of the FSA and FOS services not provided. This communication has been prepared solely for information and data purposes and is not intended as an Invitation or Inducement with respect to the purchase or sale of any financial instrument. This communication should not be regarded as a substitute for the exercise by the recipient of its own judgement. Any reliance placed on the communication is at the reader's risk. Information and opinions have been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but no representation is made to their accuracy.

© 2000-13 FuturesTechs.com Ltd. No copy can be taken without prior written permission. Charts © CQG, Inc. All rights reserved worldwide.

web:

e-mail:

telephone:

www.futurestechs.co.uk

FTEC <GO>



bloomberg:



 \bowtie



@futurestechs

+44 (0) 1277 653526

linkedin:

twitter:

Clive Lambert

ipad/iphone APP:

App Store – GET IT NOW!



In



Daily Candlestick Chart

FuturesTechs Powered by

FTSE Futures (March '13) 21st February 2013

Yesterday's Market Profile





Automated Levels

Open	6354
High	6397
Low	6350
Close	6351
Change	-0.06%
R3	6429
R2	6413
R1	6382
PP	6366
S1	6335
S2	6319
S3	6288
10DMA	6303
20DMA	6280
50DMA	6114
ATR	55
RSI	63

Chart Levels/SkewBar

D7		
R7	6457	ſ
R6	6432	
R5	6405.5	
R4	6397	
R3	6387	
R2	6367	
R1	6352	
S1	6320.5-24.5	
S2	6307	
S2 S3	6307 6293.5	
S3	6293.5	
S3 S4	6293.5 6275	Z
S3 S4 S5	6293.5 6275 6260	

I was out yesterday afternoon and although I knew we'd rejected the highs I didn't realise that 1) The high was BANG ON the 6296 level that we've been banging on about for an age now and 2) the resulting candlestick pattern is a "Gravestone Doji". Now Candlesticks can have some odd names and it can take a bit of getting used to, but when you hear we've just posted a Gravestone Doji I'm not sure you need to be prompted as to the connotations!

And we've seen some confirming weakness overnight. Yesterday's day session low was 6352 and we're going to open below here. MIND THE GAP!

Trend support is at 6307. We shall see if this line can come to the rescue. If it doesn't and we see a "clean" break of 6307 look for further weakness targeting 57 6260 then 6174.